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ARSMT-CD-049961-24

# of Auths received: 10526

# Denied: 16
% of Auths denied: 0.15%
Denial reasons, counts and percentage 
of denials:

Not medically necessary 3 18.75%

Pharmacy denial
Place of service, counts and percentage 
of denials:

Community Mental Health Center
Office
On Campus-Outpatient Hospital

Diagnoses, counts and percentage of 
denials:

C3411 - Malignant neoplasm of upper lobe, 
 C434 - Malignant melanoma of scalp and neck

C50411 - Malignant neoplasm of upper-outer 
D638 - Anemia in other chronic diseases 
D6481 - Anemia due to antineoplastic 
F209 - Schizophrenia, unspecified
F251 - Schizoaffective disorder, depressive 
F29 - Unspecified psychosis not due to a 
G243 - Spasmodic torticollis
G43019 - Migraine without aura, intractable, 
G43719 - Chronic migraine without aura, 
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G800 - Spastic quadriplegic cerebral palsy
K50018 - Crohn's disease of small intestine with 
S82264D - Nondisplaced segmental fracture of 

Procedure codes, counts and 
percentage of denials: J0585

J0885
J0897
J3489
J9271
J9298
Q5104
Q5106
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