

# of Auths received:	10526		
# Denied:	16		
% of Auths denied:	0.15%		
Denial reasons, counts and percentage of denials:	Not medically necessary	3	18.75%
	Pharmacy denial	13	81.25%
Place of service, counts and percentage of denials:	Community Mental Health Center	3	18.75%
	Office	5	31.25%
	On Campus-Outpatient Hospital	8	50.00%
Diagnoses, counts and percentage of denials:	C3411 - Malignant neoplasm of upper lobe,	1	6.25%
	C434 - Malignant melanoma of scalp and neck	3	18.75%
	C50411 - Malignant neoplasm of upper-outer	1	6.25%
	D638 - Anemia in other chronic diseases	1	6.25%
	D6481 - Anemia due to antineoplastic	1	6.25%
	F209 - Schizophrenia, unspecified	1	6.25%
	F251 - Schizoaffective disorder, depressive	1	6.25%
	F29 - Unspecified psychosis not due to a	1	6.25%
	G243 - Spasmodic torticollis	1	6.25%
	G43019 - Migraine without aura, intractable,	1	6.25%
	G43719 - Chronic migraine without aura,	1	6.25%
	G800 - Spastic quadriplegic cerebral palsy	1	6.25%
	K50018 - Crohn's disease of small intestine with	1	6.25%
	S82264D - Nondisplaced segmental fracture of	1	6.25%
Procedure codes, counts and		3	18.75%
percentage of denials:	J0585	4	25.00%
	J0885	1	6.25%
	J0897	1	6.25%
	J3489	1	6.25%
	J9271	1	6.25%
	J9298	3	18.75%
	Q5104	1	6.25%
	Q5106	1	6.25%